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ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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WV

LA

SD

PO BOX 1488

PO BOX 1063

700 13TH STREET NW
SUITE 600

5000.00

1000.00

2500.00

Midwest Values PAC

23500.00

Transaction ID : D443875
SD

WV

DC

57101

20005

25324

Transaction ID : D443874

Transaction ID : D443876

12

12

Contribution

12

Contribution

Contribution

2013

NATALIE TENNANT

MARY L LANDRIEU

8500.00

FRIENDS OF MARY LANDRIEU, INC.

RICHARD PAUL WEILAND

2014

NATALIE TENNANT FOR SENATE

2013

PEOPLE FOR RICK WEILAND

43

2014

2014

2013

Image# 14960333602

30

00

43

00

30

30

CHARLESTON

WASHINGTON

00

SIOUX FALLS


